nippn'ki’rchen

gluten free
menu

91 West George Street, Glasgow
@ 0141 328 3113



starters and sides
Edamame ©

Japanese steamed soybeans served with a choice of salt or seven spice salt
Chicken Skewers with Sweet Chilli Sauce

Japanese Steamed Rice @

Japanese Fried Rice

Agedashi Tofu ©

Cubes of lightly battered tofu in a hot tentsuyu broth topped with spring onion and nori.

rice and noodle dishes
Cha-Han

Japanese rice wok-fried with onion, egg, green and red peppers, topped with pickles and spring onion

£4.95

£7.50
£4.50
£4.75
£6.95

Tofu @ £15.50 Chicken £15.50 Beef £15.95 Prawn £16.95 Salmon £17.50

Ochazuke

Green tea poured over steamed rice topped with sesame seeds and spring onion

Fried Tofu @ £15.95 Chicken £16.95 Salmon £17.95

Spicy Soup Noodle Bowls (with rice noodles)
Spicy soup base topped with bean sprouts, boiled egg, bamboo shoots, seaweed and fried shallots

Tofu @ £15.95 Chicken £15.95 Beef £16.50 Prawn £16.95 Salmon £17.50

Teppan Ginger Noodle Stir Fry (with fried rice, steamed rice, or rice noodles)

Wok-fried noodles, peppers, onion, bean sprouts, spring onion and egg in a mild ginger sauce garnished with

pickled ginger

Tofu @ £15.95 Chicken £15.95 Beef £16.50 Prawn £16.95 Salmon £17.50

Chilli Noodle Stir Fry (choice of Japanese steamed rice or rice noodles)

Wok-fried peppers, onion, bean sprouts and spring onion with a homemade sweet and spicy chilli sauce

Tofu @ £15.95 Chicken £15.95 Beef £16.50 Prawn £16.95 Salmon £17.50

yakimono

Fish cooked on our special teppan grill served with steamed sticky rice, wafu dressed salad, Japanese pickles and a

spicy sauce of chilli, onion and garlic base
Suzuki (Seabass)
Sake (Salmon)

Maguro (Tuna served seared or well-done)

hosomaki

Sushi rice wrapped in nori (dried seaweed) with filling in the middle (6 pieces)

Pickled Radish @

Cucumber ©

Avocado ©

Cucumber and Pickled Radish ©

Sake (Fresh Salmon)

Maguro (Fresh Tuna)

Maguro Mayo (Cooked tuna with spring onion and mayonnaise)

Sake Mayo (Cooked salmon with spring onion and mayonnaise)

@ = suitable for vegetarians

A discretionary 10% service charge will be applied to all tables and is shared between the Nippon team.

*Images are for illustration purposes only.

£20.95
£20.95
£23.50

£5.50
£5.50
£5.75
£5.75
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50

Premium cuts of fish served raw

Nippon Sashimi Moriawase (14 slices)
Fresh salmon, tuna, mackerel, sea bass, surf clams (seasonal)

Sashimi Moriawase (9 slices)
Your choice of any 3 fresh fish from our sashimi menu

Salmon and Tuna Sashimi (8 slices)
Salmon Sashimi (8 slices)
Tuna Sashimi (8 slices)

lka Sashimi (8 slices)
Fresh cuttlefish

Surf Clams (Seasonal - 8 slices)
Mackerel Sashimi (8 slices)

Sea Bass Sashimi (8 slices)

nigiri sushi

Hand-formed sushi rice with various toppings (4 pieces)

Mixed (Your choice of any 4 from the nigiri menu)

Hokigai (Fresh surf clams - seasonal)

Shime Saba (Mackerel)

Ebi (King prawn)

Suzuki (Seabass)

Avocado ©

Sake Mayo (Cooked salmon with spring onion and mayonnaise)
Sake (Salmon)

Maguro Mayo (Cooked tuna with spring onion and mayonnaise)

Maguro (Tuna)

temaki

A large cone-shaped piece with nori on the outside and ingredients spilling out the wide end (1 piece)
Salmon (Fresh salmon)

Tuna (Fresh tuna)

Tuna Mayo (Cooked tuna with spring onion and mayonnaise)

Salmon Mayo (Cooked salmon with spring onion and mayonnaise)

@ = suitable for vegetarians

A discretionary 10% service charge will be applied to all tables and is shared between the Nippon team.

*Images are for illustration purposes only.

£19.95

£12.95

£11.95
£11.95
£11.95
£11.95

£11.95
£11.95
£11.95

£7.50

£4.95
£4.95
£4.75
£4.75




