

Givientree inentre

91 West George Street, Glasgow 0141 328 3113



starters and sides

Edamame Japanese steamed soybeans served with a choice of salt or seven spice salt	£4.95
Chicken Skewers with Sweet Chilli Sauce	£7.50
Japanese Steamed Rice 🕏	£4.50
Japanese Fried Rice	£4.75
Agedashi Tofu Cubes of lightly battered tofu in a hot tentsuyu broth topped with spring onion and nori.	£6.95

rice and noodle dishes

Japanese rice wok-fried with onion, egg, green and red peppers, topped with pickles and spring onion Tofu **£**15.50 Chicken £15.50 Beef £15.95 Prawn £16.95

Green tea poured over steamed rice topped with sesame seeds and spring onion Fried Tofu £15.95 Chicken £16.95 Salmon £17.95

Spicy Soup Noodle Bowls (with rice noodles)

Spicy soup base topped with bean sprouts, boiled egg, bamboo shoots, seaweed and fried shallots

Chicken £15.95 Beef £16.50 Prawn £16.95 Salmon £17.50

Prawn £16.95

Teppan Ginger Noodle Stir Fry (with fried rice, steamed rice, or rice noodles)

Wok-fried noodles, peppers, onion, bean sprouts, spring onion and egg in a mild ginger sauce garnished with pickled ginger Tofu **£15.95**

Chicken £15.95 Beef £16.50 Chilli Noodle Stir Fry (choice of Japanese steamed rice or rice noodles)

Wok-fried peppers, onion, bean sprouts and spring onion with a homemade sweet and spicy chilli sauce

Tofu £15.95 Chicken £15.95 Beef £16.50 Prawn £16.95 Salmon £17.50

yakimono

Fish cooked on our special teppan grill served with steamed sticky rice, wafu dressed salad, Japanese pickles and a spicy sauce of chilli, onion and garlic base

Suzuki (Seabass)	£20.95
Sake (Salmon)	£20.95
Maguro (Tung served segred or well-done)	£23.50

hosomaki

Sushi rice wrapped in nori (dried seaweed) with filling in the middle (6 pieces)

Pickled Radish 👽	£5.50
Cucumber 👽	£5.50
Avocado 💿	£5.75
Cucumber and Pickled Radish 💿	£5.75
Sake (Fresh Salmon)	£6.50
Maguro (Fresh Tuna)	£6.50
Maguro Mayo (Cooked tuna with spring onion and mayonnaise)	£6.50
Sake Mayo (Cooked salmon with spring onion and mayonnaise)	£6.50

= Suitable for vegetarians A discretionary 10% service charge will be applied to all tables and is shared between the Nippon team.

*Images are for illustration purposes only.



sashimi

rremium cuts or tish served raw	
Nippon Sashimi Moriawase (14 slices) Fresh salmon, tuna, mackerel, sea bass, surf clams (seasonal)	£19.95
Sashimi Moriawase (9 slices) Your choice of any 3 fresh fish from our sashimi menu	£12.95
Salmon and Tuna Sashimi (8 slices)	£11.95
Salmon Sashimi (8 slices)	£11.95
Tuna Sashimi (8 slices)	£11.95
Ika Sashimi (8 slices) Fresh cuttlefish	£11.95
Surf Clams (Seasonal - 8 slices)	£11.95
Mackerel Sashimi (8 slices)	£11.95
Sea Bass Sashimi (8 slices)	£11.95

nigiri sushi

Hand-formed sushi rice with various toppings (4 pieces)

Mixed (Your choice of any 4 from the nigiri menu) £7.50

Hokigai (Fresh surf clams - seasonal)

Shime Saba (Mackerel)

Ebi (King prawn)

Suzuki (Seabass)

Avocado 😈

Sake Mayo (Cooked salmon with spring onion and mayonnaise)

Maguro Mayo (Cooked tuna with spring onion and mayonnaise)

Maguro (Tuna)

temaki

A large cone-shaped piece with nori on the outside and ingredients spilling out the wide end (1 piece)

Salmon (Fresh salmon)	£4.95
Tuna (Fresh tuna)	£4.95
Tuna Mayo (Cooked tuna with spring onion and mayonnaise)	£4.75
Salmon Mayo (Cooked salmon with spring onion and mayonnaise)	€4.75

= Suitable for vegetarians

A discretionary 10% service charge will be applied to all tables and is shared between the Nippon team. *Images are for illustration purposes only.